:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10204198

Oct 18, 2024 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 318,881 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 664636 - 0.019461126 ETH®
51.83 USD

2 664637 - 0.019447764 ETH®
51.79 USD

3 664641 - 0.019394640 ETH®
51.65 USD

4 664643 - 0.019485903 ETH®
51.90 USD

S 664644 - 0.019484519 ETH®
51.89 USD

6 664645 - 0.019498403 ETH®
51.93 USD

7 664646 - 0.019500898 ETH®
51.94 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10204198
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/318881
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664636
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664637
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664641
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664643
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664644
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664645
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664646

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

664647

664648

664649

664650

664651

664652

664653

664654

664655

Validator Id

1411382

Amount

0.019487420
51.90 USD

0.019491156
51.91 USD

0.019497931
51.93 USD

0.019502814
51.94 USD

0.019518728
51.98 USD

0.019464994
51.84 USD

0.019507253
51.95 USD

0.019496291
51.92 USD

0.065628013
174.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.046163568

122.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664647
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664648
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664649
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664650
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664651
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664652
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664653
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664654
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/664655
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1411382

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



