

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-26 02:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10204198</u>

DATE & TIME Oct 18, 2024 · 18:04 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 318,881 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>664636</u>	- 0.019461126 ETH � 51.83 USD
2	<u>664637</u>	- 0.019447764 ETH � 51.79 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>664641</u>	- 0.019394640 ETH � 51.65 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>664643</u>	- 0.019485903 ETH � 51.90 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>664644</u>	- 0.019484519 ETH � 51.89 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>664645</u>	- 0.019498403 ETH � 51.93 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>664646</u>	- 0.019500898 ETH � 51.94 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>664647</u>	- 0.019487420 ETH � 51.90 USD
9	<u>664648</u>	- 0.019491156 ETH � 51.91 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>664649</u>	- 0.019497931 ETH � 51.93 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>664650</u>	- 0.019502814 ETH � 51.94 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>664651</u>	- 0.019518728 ETH � 51.98 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>664652</u>	- 0.019464994 ETH � 51.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>664653</u>	- 0.019507253 ETH � 51.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>664654</u>	- 0.019496291 ETH � 51.92 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>664655</u>	- 0.065628013 ETH � 174.80 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1411382</u>	+ 0.046163568 ETH <b>⊘</b> 122.95 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.